## 12<sup>th</sup> Annual National "Fatherhood Is Leadership" Conference REGISTRATION FORM November 4-6, 2015

0 ===00 0 000
Received
Credit Card# / Check # / PO#

Office Use.

One form per attendee. This form may be photocopied.

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	
PARTICIPANT MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE/PROVINCE	ZIP/POSTAL CODE
DAYTIME PHONE	E-MAIL ADDRESS	
TRIBAL AFFILIATION	ORGANIZATION	
Ć250. Sanka Baraistantian	\$375 – Regular/On-Site Registration	Certified NAFFA Facilitator - \$25 Discoun
\$350 – Early Registration (Deadline - September 30, 2015)	(After September 30, 2015)	Certified NALLA Lacintator - \$25 Discour
	(After September 30, 2015)	Certified NATTA Tacilitator - \$25 Discour
(Deadline - September 30, 2015)  CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDED Included See 1 (1997)  State of the second seed of the second second second seed of the second	(After September 30, 2015)  UDE THE FOLLOWING MEALS:	Certified NATTA Tacilitator - \$25 Discour
(Deadline - September 30, 2015)  CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDES STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE SECURITY OF PAYMENT — PLEASE CHECK ONE	(After September 30, 2015)  UDE THE FOLLOWING MEALS:	
(Deadline - September 30, 2015)  CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDES AND SEE SHOOLE Incesday: Breakfast and banquet esday: Breakfast and banquet eay: Continental breakfast and lunch  HOD OF PAYMENT — PLEASE CHECK ONE Enclosed is a check or money order made	(After September 30, 2015)  UDE THE FOLLOWING MEALS:	amilies Association.
(Deadline - September 30, 2015)  CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDES AND SEE SHOOLE Incesday: Breakfast and banquet esday: Breakfast and banquet eay: Continental breakfast and lunch  HOD OF PAYMENT — PLEASE CHECK ONE Enclosed is a check or money order made	(After September 30, 2015)  UDE THE FOLLOWING MEALS:  Expansion provides the payable to Native American Fatherhood & Fathe	amilies Association. I on-site. Purchase Order No

## **CANCELLATION POLICY:**

All requests for cancellation or refunds must be sent in writing to the Native American Fatherhood & Families Association. Cancellations cannot be accepted over the telephone. Full refunds will be granted to written requests received within 10 days or more prior to the event. A refund, minus a \$100.00 cancellation fee per registrant, will be granted to written requests received within 5 to 9 days prior to the event. Sorry, no refunds shall be granted within 4 days or less of the event.

<u>PHOTOGRAPH POLICY:</u> NAFFA and its legal representatives and assigns, retain the right and permission to publish, without charge, photographs taken during event. These photographs may be used in publications, including electronic publications, or in audio-visual presentations, promotional literature, advertising, or in other similar ways.

MEDICAL RELEASE: With registration, the attendee agrees and acknowledges they are participating in the conference on their own free will. While NAFFA does its best to provide the safest possible environment for the events, the attendee acknowledge freely and knowingly that as a result of their registration and participation, they hereby assume responsibility for their own well-being and safety, releasing NAFFA of any harm.

## SEND REGISTRATIONS TO:

EMAIL: conference@aznaffa.org

Mesa, AZ 85203

**FAX:** (480)833-5009 **MAIL:** 1215 E. Brown Road

## **FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT NAFFA:**

(480) 833-5007 or visit our website at

www.nativeamericanfathers.org